Calendar of College Dinners



Academic Year 2022-2023


	Undergraduate Admission Dinner
	MT0, Tues
	Tuesday 04 October 22

	
	
	

	Governing Body Dinner
	MT0, Weds
	Wednesday 05 October 22

	
	
	

	Graduate Admission Dinner
	MT1, Mon
	Monday 10 October 22

	
	
	

	Postmasters Dinner  
	MT3, Sun
	Sunday 23 October 22

	
	
	

	Parents Lunch
	MT5, Sat
	Saturday 05 November 22

	
	
	

	Rent Audit Lunch
	MT10, Weds
	Wednesday 14 December 22

	
	
	

	Fellow’s Christmas Dinner
	MT10, Fri
	Friday 16 December 22

	
	
	

	Supervisors Dinner
	HT5, Weds
	Wednesday 15 February 23

	
	
	

	Undergraduate Leavers’ Dinner
	HT5, Thurs
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday 20 April 23

	
	
	

	Shrove Tuesday Dinner
	HT6, Tues
	Tuesday 21 February 23

	
	
	

	Bodley Dinner
	HT8, Fri
	Friday 10 March 23

	
	
	

	Gaudy I
	HT9, Sat
	Saturday 18 March 23

	
	
	

	Sports Recognition Dinner
	TT7, Weds
	Wednesday 7 June 23

	
	
	

	Governing Body Dinner
	TT9, Mon
	Monday 19 June 23

	
	
	

	Gaudy II
	MT-2, Sat
	Saturday 23 September 23


				
	 	
				
Please note:
As per Merton College’s Statutes, the Supervisor’s Dinner is set for HT6 each year, but must avoid any clash with the Shrove Tuesday Dinner, which moves date each year. In the above year the two dinners need to swap weeks.

Fellows will receive Invitations and reminders from the Conference and Events Office during the course of the year.

Please do not hesitate to contact either the Events Office or myself with any queries that you might have.







Calendar of College Dinners



Academic Year 2023-2024


	Undergraduate Admission Dinner
	MT0, Tues
	Tuesday 03 October 23

	
	
	

	Governing Body Dinner
	MT0, Weds
	Wednesday 04 October 23

	
	
	

	Graduate Admission Dinner
	MT1, Mon
	Monday 09 October 23

	
	
	

	Postmasters Dinner  
	MT3, Sun
	Sunday 22 October 23

	
	
	

	Parents Lunch
	MT5, Sat
	Saturday 11 November 23

	
	
	

	Rent Audit Lunch
	MT10, Weds
	Wednesday 13 December 23

	
	
	

	Fellow’s Christmas Dinner
	MT10, Fri
	Friday 15 December 23

	
	
	

	Supervisors Dinner
	HT6, Weds
	Wednesday 21 February 24

	
	
	

	Shrove Tuesday Dinner
	HT5, Tues
	Tuesday 13 February 24

	
	
	

	Bodley Dinner
	HT8, Fri
	Friday 08 March 24

	
	
	

	Gaudy I
	HT9, Sat
	Saturday 16 March 24

	
	
	

	Sports Recognition Dinner
	TT7, Weds
	Wednesday 5 June 24

	
	
	

	Governing Body Dinner
	TT9, Mon
	Monday 17 June 24

	
	
	

	Gaudy II
	MT-2, Sat
	Saturday 21 September 24


				
	 	
Please note:
There is no clash this academic year with Supervisor’s Dinner and Shrove Tuesday Dinner.

Fellows will receive Invitations and reminders from the Conference and Events Office during the course of the year.

Please do not hesitate to contact either the Events Office or myself with any queries that you might have.


Tim Lightfoot
Domestic Bursar


